V0L Y I71 J 4 v 4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 9? \

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS \)(
v
010  GENERAL FUND 138.40 &\
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 138.40

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
LY
Qoo couy aoror @\ &)DMZQ
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS C /{ 3 8
010  GENERAL FUND 32.38 ﬁ W
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 32.38

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

O\A&tcoum AUDITOR MYMFDDM

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




0L 5) 4 e 1 4 7 G SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 66.92
TOTAL OF ALL FNOS éé_;);

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

C\D,BQ.COUNW AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND §§/

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS C\ !

010  GENERAL FUND 808.12 (P\

027 SECURITY 77.63 /
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 885.75 r

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ™~
C}\@A&goum AUDITOR LEQLO DmJYﬁQ &K
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

0L odee 1478

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
035  GRANT FUND 422 .,068.90 ‘/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 42206390 1
§ 423068.90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND ‘APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

}‘9& COUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




i oda 1479

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS t
010  GENERAL FUND 3,912.47
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.133.77

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.046.24 z

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

/lsg; COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




/
v,
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vilL, 9 eae 1 i K ()  SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ]/)/
010  GENERAL FUND 1.322.783.20 6/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1,322,783.20

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR  { m% U@JZ
Mo s

COUNTY JUDGE




0l adeee 1481

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS %
010  GENERAL FUND 24,728.08

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 559.16
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 755.53
051  AGING 1.653.04
090  DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 514.96

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 28.210.77

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

0/
)&Lcomm AUDITOR ‘1_/ WiZTIVAY.
JOHN P. THOMPSON G U W

COUNTY JUDGE




il o4 1482

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 159,885.25
011 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 3.200.00
013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 1.369.00
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 49,692.78
019  JUDICIAL CENTER CONSTRUCTION F 94,553.38
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 36.278.00
027  SECURITY 23.27
034 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 3.084.26
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 409.20
048  DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND 40.00
088  JUDICIARY FUND 98.60
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 348.633.74

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/4%( COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




vt odm1483

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
034 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 28.753.66 ?éé
TOAL OF AL FNS 28.753.66. /,)W
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT. F'1
RAY STELLY

/4% COUNTY AUDITOR MM

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




v

L SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND é’Q)/]

0l odu 1484 ﬁ

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS A O
034 FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 6.724.76
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 6.724.76 -

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS J/%/
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 20,441 .37 b
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 20.441.37
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

J%{ COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




ol :' 4 FAGE 1 4 8 6 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
Ul. 3 f ;

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 177.472.14
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 177.472 .14

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY JUDGE




ol odie 1487

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND é (/JO

i
FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS %
010  GENERAL FUND 69.020.22
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 69.020.22

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

7/ % COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

Oy

2y

COUNTY JUDGE




o SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
. S . . ) O
s ._)4HAGt14b?5
FUND DESCRIPTION“ DISBURSEMENTS
(&
010  GENERAL FUND 1,575.04
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 2.778.89 D

034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 67.571.69 w
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 71.925.62

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/¢ 3# COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




p.\

[aan)

a4 1489

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ‘1
010  GENERAL FUND 7.764.69
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 7.764.69

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

7455( COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

Ol o4 1490 4‘
i

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 2.500.000.00 65\(/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS ' 2.500,000.00 ?
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY _ _
/f%g COUNTY AUDITOR //\ [(/(M@\(\ﬂ\dL_
JOHN P. THOMPSON ,/ e

COUNTY JUDGE




' an o4 1491

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ‘/
035  GRANT FUND 38.574.00 o
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 38.574.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
/{%g COUNTY AUDITOR M //L@(A() W)Ld‘(
JOHN P. THOMPSON r7 ]
C/,, ,J:/ V UM‘W fT#"
COUNTY JUDGE /




- ) SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
o odme1492

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /
010  GENERAL FUND 14.585.95 \/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 14,585.95

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
j &8_( COUNTY AUDITOR .
JOHN P. THOMPSON Cowgom . CHtire sy I

COUNTY JUDGE




od: 1493

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vl
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /‘4\

061  DEBT SERVICE FUND 500.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 500.00
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

RAY STELLY

/{g;( COUNTY AUDITOR % /1 @M/L
JOHN P. THOMPSON /) /ﬁ/ S—

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vl 941494

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2,200.70

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 785.05
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.985.75

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




{

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
021
022
023
024
027
034
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

31.077.84 . %
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 60.42 J'

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 1,294.24 . !

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 1,522.38 ! (//

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 1,833.90 ;

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 1,701.34 ) / @
SECURITY 168.52

FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 5,993.48

AGING 576.70

ADULT SUPERVISION 4,408.42

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.293.56

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 50.930.80

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY —_ .
QBAL COUNTY AUDITOR (DM /QL

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




4

vOL,

adre: 1496

FUND  DESCRIPTION

010
015
021
022
023
024
027
034
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
ROAD & BRIDGE #1
ROAD & BRIDGE #2
ROAD & BRIDGE #3
ROAD & BRIDGE #4
SECURITY

FEMA DISASTER FUNDS
AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

7.268.12
14.12
302.72
356.06
428.92
397.94
39.40
1.401.66
134.88
1,030.96
536.38

11.911.16

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

a&‘f . COUNTY AUDITOR J%@_Q—Qﬂ

/5ﬁ’€}’523? A

RAY STELLY

JOHN P. THOMPSON

s

r
COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

il odme 1497

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 23.666.46
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.11 &/
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 908.50 ) \
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 1.143.21 / (//
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 1,092.17 ‘
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 1.363.78 b
027  SECURITY 136.68
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 4.626.27
051  AGING 300.36
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 3.184.47
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.789.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 38.212.51

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Okﬂ _ COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




il ;" 4 EAGE 1 4 9 8 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 184.611.33 xx/
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 414.71
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 7.731.55 J(
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 8.804.71 x
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 11.011.66 |
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 10,153.03
027 SECURITY 962.26
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 38.135.31
051 AGING 3,641.25
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 24.,618.68
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 12,972 .44
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 303.056.93

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

O&A . COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




L i odne 1499

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 7.749.85

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.116.27

027  SECURITY 17.66

051  AGING 127.70

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 736.11
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9.747.59

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

O&L COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v 94dest 1500

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 279.40
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 272.50
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 7.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 558.90
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

OD))Q COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




3 -

FUND

010
021
023
024
027
185

oL Ha4ms1501

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /
GENERAL FUND 2.123.69
ROAD & BRIDGE #1 100.00
ROAD & BRIDGE #3 175.00
ROAD & BRIDGE #4 45.00
SECURITY 60.00
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 22.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.526.19

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ——
e

&56" COUNTY AUDITOR
# ! ' R
JOHN P. THOMPSON (At B iigiegiigir”
7 v

COUNTY JUDGE

A




y0L.

- ) - SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
3401502 dﬂ

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1
ROAD & BRIDGE #2
ROAD & BRIDGE #3

DISBURSEMENTS %
2.615.93 | 1
92.31
246.00 1

99.99
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.054.23

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY o~

abgl COUNTY AUDITOR g\
JOHN P. THOMPSON e do Z«"/ P 2o
& r

COUNTY JUDGE




L 41503

. vUL.
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND , V‘%
IW

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
s I S
010, GENERAL FUND p 366.73
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 5,208.91 w
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.575.64

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
~
Q&g’(/ COUNTY AUDITOR lé i( l@\_ﬁ/\/ .
o

/ /
JOHN P. THOMPSON A

//' y

COUNTY JUDGE
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vOL.

5461504

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
034
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

FEMA DISASTER FUNDS

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

79.739.11
19.398.65
450.78
40,038.64
1,594 .04
12.757 .45
6.046.44

160,025.11

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY = f

NTY AUDITOR r>/>
v

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND yOL. ) 4 FAGL 1 5 0 5

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS " ,%

010  GENERAL FUND 7.862.86

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.793.95
027  SECURITY 69.53
048  DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND 583.08
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 138.08

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.447.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




- L SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
gl a4ueel1b06

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS -
010  GENERAL FUND 10,941.90 o
013 JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 69.95 v
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 80.50
027  SECURITY 80.00
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 50.50
093  CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 114.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 11.336.85

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

}j% COUNTY AUDITOR & k

4
JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




0L H4ueed1b07

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 24.438.16
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 14,251.79
027  SECURITY 38.71
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 6,732.32 p
051  AGING 389.85
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 532.32
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 587.11
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 46,970.26

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

ASS{ COUNTY AUDITOR %@g

JOHN P. THOMPSON //,7

COUNTY JUDGE




‘ S hee 150 ?§HEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND Y O
gL odneelo /?,9
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 1,405,276.40 (k())# 4 0

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.405.276.40 ‘ /‘/0

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
,
M COUNTY AUDITOR ej 41
y e ¥
JOHN P. THOMPSON L iy A%;'g,yﬂ
e

COUNTY JUDGE




oL 5A4neld09

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 4 oq

022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 16.615.36
oL oF AL FRS if—i_(-ii;;ié_i_
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

)4@%4 COUNTY AUDITOR

ot
JOHN P. THOMPSON i

COUNTY JUDGE




'wL Sdeae 1510

FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS 4 !l
3.,955.50 0
47.158.53 1/0
51.114.03

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

}rséo

RAY STELLY

ST ABITIR @Mﬂé MM

r‘\

P
s
,)‘75; P

JOHN P. THOMPSON » ,»f; ,
Ve T (o yp"v 5
e a:/

COUNTY JUDGE




FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

093 €O CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 0L

b4mm1511

1.600.00

DISBURSEMENTS
29,745.70 '4
28,389.21 ,L

59.734.91

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

At

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

e N LaInd>

JOHN P. THOMPSON

T

COUNTY JUDGE -




. .C . Lo s
o Ha4eee1H12
ADDENDUM
SGHEDULE OF BILLS FY 2008
OCTOBER 14, 2008
UNT

COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT LINE ITEM AMO
BOUNDS CHEVROLET, INC WARHENTY FOR VEHICLE R&B#2 022-622-571 $ 1,650.00
COLBY CONSTRUCTION co ROAD MATERIALS FY 2008 R&B#4 017-824-339 _$ 41,410.00
$ 43,080.00

f’——_

TOTALS




